
Important Links and Support 

To access your emails remotely  https://mobile.madeleyacademy.com 

Guide to accessing your Academy user 
area and shared area 

vpn.madeleyacademy.com    

To access Office 365 or download a copy 
at home 

www.office.com  

Accessing Microsoft Teams  https://teams.microsoft.com/ 

Student Help guide for Microsoft Teams  http://ma‐estream/View.aspx?id=4879~4C~F9pKz6xy 

Parental Guide to security and privacy 
using Microsoft Teams 

https://www.madeleyacademy.com/Uploads/documents/ms_teams.pdf  

Years 7 to 11 Access to Mathswatch for 
Maths work. Any problems, please 
contact Mrs Kelly 

https://vle.mathswatch.co.uk/vle 

nkelly@madeleyacademy.com 

To access videos saved by your teachers 
and referred to in your set work 

http://estream.madeleyacademy.com 

ICT Help and Support  ithelpdesk@madeleyacademy.com   

Contacting Years Managers  Year 7 : Mr Hall    rhall@madeleyacademy.com 

Year 8: Mr Williams  dwilliams@madeleyacademy.com 

Year 9: Mr Reaney  dreaney@madeleyacademy.com 

Year 10: Mr Jones    gjones@madeleyacademy.com 

Year 11: Mrs Dobson   ddobson@madeleyacademy.com 

Years 12/13: Mrs Furlong    jfurlong@madeleyacademy.com 

 
 

Useful Tips on Remote Learning 

Remote Learning –  
Top Tips for Students 

https://www.madeleyacademy.com/Uploads/documents/top_tips_students.pdf 

Remote Learning –  
Top Tips for Parents 

https://www.madeleyacademy.com/Uploads/documents/top_tips_parents.pdf 

Remote Learning –  
Top Tips for Teachers 

https://www.madeleyacademy.com/Uploads/documents/top_tips_teachers.pdf 

Online Safety Resources  https://nationalonlinesafety.com 

 

 
 


